

## 11th January, 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Listing Department.

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,

BandraKurla Complex,

Bandra (East) Mumbai-400 051.

Fax No. 26598235/8237/8347.

Symbol: EBIXFOREX

BSE Ltd.

Corporate Relation Department,

Listing Department,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 023.

Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037/2041

Scrip Code: 533452

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate pursuant to Regulation 39 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

With respect to above mentioned subject matter, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on 11.01.2021 about receipt of letter by them on 11.01.2021 from shareholder (copy attached) for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of lost Share Certificates as per the details given below :-

Name of the Shareholder: MANISHA G NAIK PARRIKAR

2. Folio Number: 0047443 3. Number of Share(s): 66 4. Certificate No.: 3590

5. Distinctive Nos.: 5345048-5345113

You are requested to take the same on records and oblige.

Thanking you,

For EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LIMITED

(erstwhile Weizmann Forex Limited)

Sushama Kadam **Company Secretary** 

Encl. as above

EbixCash World Money India Limited (erstwhile Weizmann Forex Limited)

Registered Office: - 8th Floor, Manek Plaza, Kalina, CST Road, Vidya Nagri Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (East),

Mumbai 400 098. Tel:- +91-22-68649800

CIN No. L65990MH1985PLC037697

Website: www.indiaforexonline.com

Email: info@ebixcash.com/corp.relations@ebixcash.com

Mrs. NAIK PARRIKAR MANISHA G

H NO. 406/116, SHREE SHANTADURGA PRASAD, PLOT NO. 16, PDA COLONY, BARDEZ, ALTO – PORVORIM, S. O, NORTH GOA, GOA - 403521

DATE :- 07/12/2020

To.

EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LTD.
WEIZMANN FOREX LTD (OLD NAME)
BIG SHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
OPP. VASANT OASIS, MAKWANA ROAD,
MAROL, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI - 400059

524454

Dul

SUB:	1)	Procedure	for	<b>Duplicate</b>	share	certificate
------	----	-----------	-----	------------------	-------	-------------

2) Share Details.

Dear Sir.

I Mrs. NAIK PARRIKAR MANISHA G intend to inform you that I am holding shares of EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LTD. under Folio no. 47443.

I request you to kindly send me the procedure for duplicate share certificate as I am not able to find it after diligent search.

I also request you to send me the share details of EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LTD. such as Share Certificate No(s), Distinctive No(s) & No. of Shares of Face Value Rs. 10/-.

As required, I am attaching herewith copies of Proof of Identity, Proof of Address.



Yours faithfully

M Panikar

(Mrs. NAIK PARRIKAR MANISHA G)